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Names of Unions. Number ol
Members.

Industbial Unions of Employees—continued.
Taranahi District—

Taranaki Dairying and Farming ...
Taranaki Licensed Victuallers
Taranaki Master Builders ,.. ... ... ...
Taranaki Master Printers, Lithographers, and Bookbinders
Taranaki Master Tailors

41. 16. 15
11. 33

Marlborough District—
Marlborough Sheepowners
Marlborough Traction-engine and Machine Owners

116. 35. 16

Nelson District—
Nelson Master Printers, Lithographers, and Bookbinders
Nelson Master Tailors

51

8
8

Westland District—
Greymouth Master Builders
Greymouth Master Butchers
Progress Mines of New Zealand (Limited)
Westland Licensed Victuallers
Westland Sawmilling ...

16

14
10

1
27
17

69

Total members, 123 Industrial Unions of Employers 4,410

Industrial Unions of Workers.
Northern (Auckland) District—

Auckland and Suburban Local Bodies' Labourers
Auckland Beamsmen ...
Auckland Bookbinders, Paper-rulers, and Cutters
Auckland Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Auckland Branch of the Australasian Federated Seamen...
Auckland Branch of the Federated Cooks and Stewards ...
Auckland Brewers, Wine and Spirit Merchants, and Aerated-water Employees ...
Auckland Brick and Pottery and Clay Workers
Auckland Bricklayers ...
Auckland Builders, Contractors, and General Labourers (other than Local Bodies)
Auckland Butchers
Auckland Cabmen
Auckland Central Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Auckland Certificated Engine-drivers
Auckland Coachworkers
Auckland Coopers
Auckland Curriers ... ... ... ... ... ...
Auckland Cutters, Trimmers, Pressers, and other Clothing Employees
Auckland Dairy Employees
Auckland District Boilermakers, Iron-ship Workers, and Bridge-builders
Auckland District of the Australasian Institution of Marine Engineers
Auckland Drivers
Auckland Electrical Workers
Auckland Farriers and General Blacksmiths ...
Auckland Fellmongers, Tanners, Soapworkers, and General Tannery Employees
Auckland Fish-curers ...
Auckland Gas Companies' Employees
Auckland Grocers' Assistants
Auckland Gum-diggers
Auckland Gum-workers
Auckland Hairdressers' Assistants
Auckland Hotel and Kestaurant Employees ...
Auckland Iron and Brass Moulders
Auckland Journalists ...
Auckland Letterpress Machinists ...
Auckland Lithographic Society
Auckland Merchant Service Guild
Auckland Nursery and Landscape Gardeners...
Auckland Operative Bakers and Pastrycooks... . . ... ...
Auckland Operative Bootmakers ...
Auckland Operative Plasterers
Auckland Operative Stonemasons...
Auckland Painters
Auckland Performing Musicians ...

128
17
35

175
248
112
174
220
167
272
436

26
239
173
66
20
31
54
88
83

179
653

23
30

151
38
29

214
69

119
84

1679
115
40
47
13
24
26

! 210
422

92
60

395
137
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