Names of Unions.							Number of Members.	
Industrial Uni	ons of Emp	LOYERS-	-continued					
Taranaki District—								
Taranaki Dairying and Farming	y		•••	•••	• • •	41		
Taranaki Licensed Victuallers	• • •	•••	•••	• • •	•••	16		
Taranaki Master Builders Taranaki Master Printers, Litho	ornanhara a	 nd Bookl	hindowa	• • •	• • • •	15 11		
Taranaki Master Tailors	ographers, a		oinders	• • •		33		
							11	
Marlborough District—								
Marlborough Sheepowners Marlborough Traction-engine ar	 d Maahina	 Omnora	•••	•••	•••	35 16		
mailbolough fraction-engine at	id Maciline	Owners	•••	•••	•••		5	
Nelson District—			_					
Nelson Master Printers, Lithogram	raphers, and	l Bookbir	nders	• • •	• • •	8		
Nelson Master Tailors	•••	• • •	•••	•••		8	1	
Vestland District—							1	
Greymouth Master Builders	•••					14		
Greymouth Master Butchers			• • • •		• • •	10		
Progress Mines of New Zealand	•	· · ·	•••	•••	•••	1		
Westland Licensed Victuallers Westland Sawmilling	•••	•••	•••		•••	$\begin{array}{c} 27 \\ 17 \end{array}$		
Westiand Dawining	•••	•••	•••	•••			6	
Total members	, 123 Indust	rial Unic	ns of Emp	oloyers			4,41	
		•				;		
Industria	L Unions o	r Worki	ERS.					
orthern (Auckland) District—	_ 01.101.5 0	02.22						
Auckland and Suburban Local F	Bodies' Labo	urers	•••			128		
Auckland Beamsmen	,	•••	•••			17		
Auckland Bookbinders, Paper-rulers, and Cutters						$\frac{35}{175}$		
Auckland Branch of the Austral				•••		$\frac{170}{248}$		
Auckland Branch of the Federat				•••		$\overline{112}$		
Auckland Brewers, Wine and Sp	pirit Mercha	nts, and		ater Emplo		174		
Auckland Brick and Pottery and	l Clay Work	ers	•••	•••	•••	220		
Auckland Bricklayers Auckland Builders, Contractors,	 and Canaral	Lobour	ra (other t	han Loga! 1	Roding\	$\begin{array}{c} 167 \\ 272 \end{array}$		
Auckland Butchers	and General	пароціє	ars (onner i	man Local I	···	436		
Auckland Cabmen	••••			•••		26		
Auckland Central Branch of the		ed Societ	y of Carpe	enters and J	oiners	239		
Auckland Certificated Engine-dr		•••		•••		173		
Auckland Coopers	•••	•••	•••	•••	••••	66 20		
Auckland Coopers Auckland Curriers	•••		•••	•••	•••	31		
Auckland Cutters, Trimmers, Pr						$5\overline{4}$		
Auckland Dairy Employees	•••					88		
Auckland District Boilermakers,	Iron-ship V	Vorkers,	and Bridge	e-builders	•••	83		
Auckland District of the Australs	-	ition of I	Marine En	gineers	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 179 \\ 653 \end{array}$		
Auckland Drivers Auckland Electrical Workers	•••		•••	•••	•••	23		
Auckland Farriers and General I						30		
Auckland Fellmongers, Tanners,	Soapworker	s, and G	eneral T ar	nery Empl	oyees	151		
		• • •	•••	•••		38		
Auckland Gas Companies' Emplo	-	•••	•••	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 29 \\ 214 \end{array}$		
Auckland Grocers' Assistants Auckland Gum-diggers	•••		•••	•••		69		
Auckland Gum-workers		•••		•••		119		
Auckland Hairdressers' Assistant	ts			•••		84		
Auckland Hotel and Restaurant]	1679		
Auckland Iron and Brass Moulde	ers	••		• • •	• • [115		
Auckland Journalists Auckland Letterpress Machinists	•••	• • •		•••	•••	$\frac{40}{47}$		
Auckland Letterpress Machinists Auckland Lithographic Society		•••	•••	•••		13		
Auckland Merchant Service Guile				•••		24		
Auckland Nursery and Landscap	e Gardeners		•••			26		
Auckland Operative Bakers and				•••		210		
Auckland Operative Bootmakers		• • •	•••	•••	•••	422		
Auckland Operative Plasterers Auckland Operative Stonemasons	•••	•••	•••		•••	92 60		
Auckland Painters	•••	•••				395		
Auckland Performing Musicians		•••		•••	!	137		
110001111111111111111111111111111111111								
Carried for	-				-	613		